Dates
7-Jul

14-Jul

21-Jul

28-Jul

4-Aug

11-Aug

18-Aug

25-Aug

1-Sep

8-Sep

15-Sep

22-Sep

29-Sep

6-Oct

13-Oct

20-Oct

27-Oct

3-Nov

10-Nov

17-Nov

24-Nov

1-Dec

8-Dec

15-Dec

22-Dec

29-Dec

PROGRAM

President's Address & 1920s History

Birthday Party and Spin the Wheel

Club Assembly

Steve Dakin/ Dave Cook Membership

Birthday Party & 1930s History

Christa Skaggs

Jim Frevert

Liz Hertz

Birthday Party & 1940s History

Ric Martinez

RYLA, Kris Dugger

D6000 Governor Alka Visit

Marty Chitty

Birthday Party & 1950s History

NAMI: Brianna Hursey

Community Day

Kris Dugger: SSG Suong

Birthday Party & 1960s History

The Rotary Wheel

SaltLickers Spices

Chris Knapp: Foundation

Birthday Party & 1970s History

Michelle Cassabaum

Sara Clausen

Nate Thompson

No Meeting

Dates
5-Jan

12-Jan

19-Jan

26-Jan

2-Feb

9-Feb

16-Feb

23-Feb

2-Mar

9-Mar

16-Mar

23-Mar

30-Mar

6-Apr

13-Apr

20-Apr

27-Apr

4-May

11-May

18-May

25-May

1-Jun

8-Jun

15-Jun

22-Jun

29-Jun

PROGRAM
Birthday Party &1980s History

Club Assembly

Stephanie Roscoe

Randy Hertz

Birthday Party & 1990s History

Doug Jones

Tim Fevold

John Hall

Birthday Party & 2000s History

Steve Cassabaum

Ros Dunblazier

Jack O'Leary

Robb Schmidt

Birthday Party & 2010s History

Out Reach Day

Jr Rotarians

The Rotary Wheel

Birthday Party & 2020s History

Craig Welter

Kathy Skinner

Hall of Fame

Birthday Party

Rich Parker

Ray Reynolds

The Rotary Wheel

Installation of Officers




